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Main Course
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Grilled US Prime Beef Tenderloin 8oz.
with Black Pepper Sauce
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Pan-fried Lamb Cutlet
with Black Truffle Sauce
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Grilled Salmon Fillet
with Lemon & Onion Sauce
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Chicken a la King with Rice
SRR LT

Pasta & KA b 2%

Linguini with Prawns and Pesto Sauce
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Spaghetti with Parma Ham
& Mushrooms Cream Sauce
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Fusilli Carbonara
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Spaghetti Bolognaise
A ERERME

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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$228

$208

$198

$138

$148

$138

$128

$128

Asian Cuisines THE R

Hainanese Chicken Rice
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Grilled Eel Rice in Japanese Style
H A2 R

Indian Chicken Curry
with Mango Chutney
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Wonton Noodles in Soup
with Seasonal Vegetables
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Sandwich = i

Club House

$138

$138

$128

$118

$148

(Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado & Mayonnaise)
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Le Menu Beef Burger with Cheese,
Bacon or Fried Egg (Any two choices)
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Salmon Burger
with Warm Mushrooms Salad
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Reuben Sandwich
[BE | =30
** All sandwiches are served with French Fries.
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All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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$148

$148

$128



Dessert #ilf i 2

Assorted Cheese Platter $98
3

Seasonal Fresh Fruits $88
IF 4T K SR

Hiaagen-Dazs Ice-Cream (8 scoops) $78
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Tiramisu $58
BAMZ TR

Carrot Cake $58
HEELE

Chestnut Cake $58
Ay

Other Charges HAt W

Cake Cutting Fee $120
HoRER I &

Non-Woven Bag $2
RIRER

Plastic Bag $1
BB 4R

Plastic Box $1
HBe

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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Appetizer A N

Scallops & Mushrooms Salad $148
with Balsamic Vinegar

¥R HRERET

Norwegian Smoked Salmon $138
R BB =3 A

Chef Salad ‘ $128

(Roasted Beef, Swiss Cheese, Salami, Chicken, Tomato and Eggs)
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Caesar Salad $118
5 K €L e

Tossed Green Salad $108
with Your Choice of Dressing
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Soup &% i

Lobster Bisque with Crabmeat $88
B R

Seafood Chowder $78
FT e S

Cream of Mushroom $68
R R

Soup of the Day $58
EHERES

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
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