Main Course 主菜

Grilled US Prime Beef Tenderloin 8oz. with Black Pepper Sauce 扒美國牛柳 (8安士) 配黑椒汁	\$228
Pan-fried Lamb Cutlet with Black Truffle Sauce 煎吉列羊排配黑松露汁	\$208
Grilled Salmon Fillet with Lemon & Onion Sauce 扒三文魚柳配香檸洋蔥汁	\$198
Chicken a la King with Rice 白汁雞皇飯	\$138

Pasta 意大利粉類

Linguini with Prawns and Pesto Sauce 鮮蝦扁意粉配香草汁	\$148
Spaghetti with Parma Ham & Mushrooms Cream Sauce 意大利粉配巴瑪火腿白菌汁	\$138
Fusilli Carbonara 螺絲粉配煙肉芝士汁	\$128
Spaghetti Bolognaise 肉醬意大利粉	\$128

Asian Cuisines 亞洲美食

Hainanese Chicken Rice 海南雞飯	\$138
Grilled Eel Rice in Japanese Style 日式鰻魚飯	\$138
Indian Chicken Curry with Mango Chutney 印度咖喱雞	\$128
Wonton Noodles in Soup with Seasonal Vegetables 鮮蝦雲吞麵配時蔬	\$118

Sandwich 三文治

Club House
(Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Avocado & Mayonnaise)
公司三文治
(雞肉、煙肉、煎蛋、芝士、蕃茄、生菜、牛油果、蛋黄醬)

Le Menu Beef Burger with Cheese,
Bacon or Fried Egg (Any two choices)
牛肉漢堡包配芝士、煙肉或煎蛋 (任擇兩款)

Salmon Burger
with Warm Mushrooms Salad

Reuben Sandwich \$128 「魯賓」三文治

煎三文魚漢堡包配暖白菌沙律

^{**} All sandwiches are served with French Fries. 所有三文治均配薯條

Dessert甜品類

Assorted Cheese Platter 雜錦芝士碟	\$98
Seasonal Fresh Fruits 時令新鮮水果	\$88
Häagen-Dazs Ice-Cream (3 scoops) 哈根達斯雪糕 (三球)	\$78
Tiramisu 意大利芝士蛋糕	\$58
Carrot Cake 甘筍蛋糕	\$58
Chestnut Cake 栗子蛋糕	\$58

Other Charges 其他收費

Cake Cutting Fee 自來蛋糕切餅費	\$120
Non-Woven Bag 環保袋	\$2
Plastic Bag 塑 膠袋	\$1
Plastic Box 塑 膠盒	\$1

Appetizer 頭盤

Scallops & Mushrooms Salad with Balsamic Vinegar 帶子鮮菌沙律配黑醋汁	\$148
Norwegian Smoked Salmon 挪威煙三文魚	\$138
Chef Salad (Roasted Beef, Swiss Cheese, Salami, Chicken, Tomato and Egg 廚師沙律 (燒牛肉、芝士、沙樂美腸、雞肉、蕃茄、雞蛋	
Caesar Salad 凱撒沙律	\$118
Tossed Green Salad with Your Choice of Dressing 田園雜菜沙律	\$108

Soup湯類

Lobster Bisque with Crabmeat 蟹肉龍蝦湯	\$88
Seafood Chowder 周打海鮮湯	\$7 8
Cream of Mushroom 雜菌忌廉湯	\$68
Soup of the Day 是日精選餐湯	\$58